LSC-100NP - Page: 1
 LSC-100NP
Order No.: 0122590
PRODUCTINFOS
Bipolar electrolytic capacitor, 10 µF
Voltage stability: ˜ 35 V/ DC 100 V, 150 W/8 Ω, 300 W/4 Ω
Very low loss factor
High current rating with long-term value stability
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LSC-100NP
Description bipolar electrolytic capacitor
Nominal value 10 µF
Power rating ˜ 35 V/ 100 V, 150 W/8 Ω, 300 W/4 Ω
Pin spacing 20 mm
Packing unit 4
Weight 7 g